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EDUCACION FISICA

DOCENTE E- MAIL

Esmeralda Carvajal Rivera

Fernando Cote Mogollón fernandocote@unipamplona.edu.co
Arles Javier Ortega Parra arles_ortega@unipamplona.edu.co
Jose Luis Vera Rivera vera10jose@hotmail.com
Amalia Villamizar Navarro amlvillamizar@unipamplona.edu.co
Ulpiano Niño Rodríguez ulpi@unipamplona.edu.co
José Orlando Hernández Gamboa jose.hernandez@unipamplona.edu.co
Enrique Amado Bugallo Téllez enriquebugallo@unipamplona.edu.co
Carmen Sarela Hernández Toloza sarela@unipamplona.edu.co
Rony David Merchán Osorio ronymerchan@unipamplona.edu.co
Jeffry Alihosca Tarazona Lozano jeataso22@hotmail.com
Juan Carlos Acero Jáuregui juanacero@unipamplona.edu.co
Yolanda García Díaz yogadi1503@hotmail.com
Edgar Correa Pérez edco7503@hotmail.com
Gabriel Leal Santafé gabrielsantafe1@yahoo.es
Nelson Adolfo Mariño Landazábal nlandazabal@unipamplona.edu.co
José Rafael Conde Fernández rafael.conde@unipamplona.edu.co
Lucy Amparo Jaimes Lizcano l_amparojaimes@unipamplona.edu.co

carvajalesmeralda@hotmail.com
Leidy Consuelo Ortiz Vera leidyconsuelo01@hotmail.com
Iván David Ortiz Pimienta ivanortiz86@hotmail.com
Adolfo Martínez Castro fitoley82@hotmail.com
Cristhian Alberto Bautista Rico crisbautista_1979@yahoo.es
 Héctor Carrillo Varela hectorcarrillo@unipamplona.edu.co
Tito Segundo Bonilla Manrique tbonillamanrique@hotmail.com
Benito Contreras Eugenio benitocontreras@unipamplona.edu.co
Geman Granados ggranados@unipamplona.edu.co
Dennis Gregorio Contreras dcontreras@unipamplona.edu.co
Johan Ferrebus johanf8@hotmail.com
Carlos Rodolfo Torres Sánchez ctorres@unipamplona.edu.co
Maria EugeniaVelasco Espítia meveses@unipamplona.edu.co
Yehison Barajas Ramón yeyeico5@hotmail.com
Rafael Enrique Lozano


